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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 ANDERI                    GIUSEPPE          04/01/1963 BI 217 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE D

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 GIANFRANCESCHI            MATTEO            09/07/1974 GE 165 2017 0         GESL01000P GE C

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 ZANGHI                    VALENTINA         12/06/1983 GE 118 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 REPETTO                   CECILIA           09/03/1982 GE 112 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 COPPOLA                   BARBARA           03/11/1977 CT 96,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE D

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 CARUSO                    CHIARA ABIGAILLE  20/01/1978 PA 93 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 D'AMICO                   ALESSIA           24/04/1983 IM 90 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 BROVERO                   ANNA              16/11/1987 GE 90 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 BOGGERO                   SARA              05/11/1986 GE 88,5 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 OLIVERI                   CARLOTTA          01/05/1982 SV 83 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 FALCONETTI                GEMMA             22/03/1989 TE 82,5 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 BOERO                     FEDERICA          05/06/1986 GE 82 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 CRAVIOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        08/02/1988 GE 81,5 2017 0         GEIS01400Q GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  14 LA RIZZA                  ELENA             27/03/1986 GE 81 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  15 BELTRAMI                  LUCA              28/06/1981 IM 81 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  16 CAMPODONICO               DONATELLA         07/11/1989 GE 78 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  17 SECONDO                   LUCA              21/12/1983 GE 71 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  18 GENDUSA                   CRISTIAN          18/08/1983 GE 69 2017 0         GETD03000V GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  19 CAMPODONICO               ROLANDO           16/12/1987 GE 66 2017 0         GEIC85500T GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  20 BACOCCOLI                 SILVIA            29/04/1988 GE 61 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  21 MACCIONE                  LAURA             29/12/1988 GE 58 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  22 PODESTA                   SIMONE            05/10/1988 GE 40,5 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  23 HARASIN                   GABRIELE          23/11/1984 GE 35 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  24 SAVIO                     MARTINA           04/02/1987 GE 34 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  25 PATRONE                   MICHELA           29/12/1981 GE 33 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  26 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 30,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  27 MARINI                    FEDERICA          11/12/1989 GE 25 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  28 MARZI                     VALERIA           23/03/1988 GE 22,5 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  29 ALABASTRO                 CRISTINA          20/09/1971 GE 22 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE C

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  30 MERIGGIO                  CHIARA            08/07/1989 CN 22 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  31 CHIESI                    DIEGO             05/01/1989 GE 22 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  32 MAGGIO                    ALDA              18/05/1983 EN 21 2017 0         GEIS018003 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  33 PIZZA                     GEMMA             30/06/1987 AV 20 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  34 MAGNOLO                   ARIANNA           04/07/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  35 FORNARO                   GIULIA            17/04/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  36 RAFFO                     MASSIMO           17/07/1977 GE 16 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  37 OGNO                      DANIELA           07/03/1989 GE 16 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 ZOBOLI                    PIETRO            15/05/1974 GE 140 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE C

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 GOSIO                     CESARINA          31/08/1966 GE 137 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE D

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 RAFFO                     MASSIMO           17/07/1977 GE 95 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 90,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 PRESTIFILIPPO             GIADA             09/12/1978 EN 89 2017 0         GERI02000N GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 ANDERI                    GIUSEPPE          04/01/1963 BI 76 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE A

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 GENDUSA                   CRISTIAN          18/08/1983 GE 57 2017 0         GETD03000V GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 OGNO                      DANIELA           07/03/1989 GE 55 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 GIANFRANCESCHI            MATTEO            09/07/1974 GE 55 2017 0         GESL01000P GE C

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 SECONDO                   LUCA              21/12/1983 GE 50 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE N
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A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 OLIVERI                   CARLOTTA          01/05/1982 SV 49 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 PIZZA                     GEMMA             30/06/1987 AV 47 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 BELTRAMI                  LUCA              28/06/1981 IM 39 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 PODESTA                   SIMONE            05/10/1988 GE 37,5 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 CARUSO                    CHIARA ABIGAILLE  20/01/1978 PA 35 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 HARASIN                   GABRIELE          23/11/1984 GE 35 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 CRAVIOTTO                 ALESSANDRO        08/02/1988 GE 33,5 2017 0         GEIS01400Q GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 PATRONE                   MICHELA           29/12/1981 GE 33 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  19 BOERO                     FEDERICA          05/06/1986 GE 30 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  20 MACCIONE                  LAURA             29/12/1988 GE 28 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  21 MARINI                    FEDERICA          11/12/1989 GE 25 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  22 MERIGGIO                  CHIARA            08/07/1989 CN 25 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  23 BACOCCOLI                 SILVIA            29/04/1988 GE 25 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  24 COPPOLA                   BARBARA           03/11/1977 CT 24,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE D

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  25 FALCONETTI                GEMMA             22/03/1989 TE 22,5 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  26 MARZI                     VALERIA           23/03/1988 GE 22,5 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  27 BOGGERO                   SARA              05/11/1986 GE 22,5 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  28 D'AMICO                   ALESSIA           24/04/1983 IM 22 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  29 CHIESI                    DIEGO             05/01/1989 GE 22 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  30 SAVIO                     MARTINA           04/02/1987 GE 22 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  31 TRUFFELLI                 CARLOTTA          05/06/1984 GE 21,5 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE D

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  32 MAGGIO                    ALDA              18/05/1983 EN 21 2017 0         GEIS018003 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  33 LA RIZZA                  ELENA             27/03/1986 GE 21 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  34 CAMPODONICO               ROLANDO           16/12/1987 GE 18 2017 0         GEIC85500T GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  35 REPETTO                   CECILIA           09/03/1982 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  36 CAMPODONICO               DONATELLA         07/11/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  37 MAGNOLO                   ARIANNA           04/07/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  38 FORNARO                   GIULIA            17/04/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  39 BROVERO                   ANNA              16/11/1987 GE 17 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  40 ALABASTRO                 CRISTINA          20/09/1971 GE 16 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE C

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 PATRONE                   MICHELA           29/12/1981 GE 93 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 HARASIN                   GABRIELE          23/11/1984 GE 91 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 MARINI                    FEDERICA          11/12/1989 GE 88 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  4 PODESTA                   SIMONE            05/10/1988 GE 82,5 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  5 MARZI                     VALERIA           23/03/1988 GE 82,5 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIESI                    DIEGO             05/01/1989 GE 70 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  7 SAVIO                     MARTINA           04/02/1987 GE 70 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  8 MAGNOLO                   ARIANNA           04/07/1989 GE 64 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  9 REPETTO                   CECILIA           09/03/1982 GE 54 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  10 BOERO                     FEDERICA          05/06/1986 GE 33 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  11 BACOCCOLI                 SILVIA            29/04/1988 GE 25 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  12 FALCONETTI                GEMMA             22/03/1989 TE 22,5 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  13 MERIGGIO                  CHIARA            08/07/1989 CN 22 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  14 MACCIONE                  LAURA             29/12/1988 GE 22 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  15 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 18,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  16 CAMPODONICO               DONATELLA         07/11/1989 GE 18 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  17 RAFFO                     MASSIMO           17/07/1977 GE 16 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 MORSELLI                  LUCIANA           30/06/1955 GE 18 2017 0         GEIS004005 GE A

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 SCHIAVETTA                MARCO             06/09/1967 GE 130 2017 0         GEIS004005 GE D

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 PERFIGLI                  MICOL             12/05/1973 GE 110 2017 0         GEIS00600R GE N

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 CATANOSO                  ROSARIA           10/01/1986 RC 97,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPM04000P GE N

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  4 BORZUMATI                 GIOVANNA          25/02/1986 NA 93 2017 0 T 0       GEPS17000A GE N

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  5 PASSONI                   ELENA             07/09/1980 GE 86 2017 0         GEPM04000P GE D

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  6 ACANTI                    STEFANIA          24/05/1970 GE 80 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N



A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  7 AMADEI                    MARIA NOEMI       30/01/1988 GE 54 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 ALABASTRO                 CRISTINA          20/09/1971 GE 203 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE C

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 BRACCINI                  OTTILIA           06/10/1976 GE 192 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE D

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 CIACO                     VALERIO           29/05/1978 NA 128 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE D

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 MINI                      GABRIELE          29/10/1982 PI 126,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS00100N GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 BRUZZONE                  ATTILIO VINCENZO  20/05/1979 GE 120 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 RAFFO                     NADIA             09/08/1978 GE 113 2017 0 T 2       GEPS17000A GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 BARBATO                   FLORIANA          10/12/1975 NA 112 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE D

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 RIZZO                     ROBERTO           22/10/1984 GE 108 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 CHIAVOLA                  EMANUELE          17/07/1978 GE 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 MORANI                    ROBERTO           27/08/1967 GE 103 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 ESPOSITO                  ALESSANDRO        27/02/1979 GE 103 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 PASTORINO                 SELENA            28/08/1986 GE 101 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 VESCOVELLI                SOFIA             29/06/1987 GE 97 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 FERRERIO                  PAOLO             17/07/1984 MI 96 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 POGGIOLINI                FABIO             16/06/1985 GE 93 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 NIDASIO                   ILARIA            19/10/1986 GE 93 2017 0         GEIS00100N GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 VACCAREZZA                MARIA SILVIA      09/05/1984 GE 92,5 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 BARACCHINI                CRISTINA          29/04/1960 GE 89 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 PENNA                     DAVIDE            30/10/1988 GE 84 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 DE ANDREIS                SIMONE            15/09/1980 SV 81 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 MATERNO                   PAOLO             17/03/1988 GE 78 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 RASO                      ALESSANDRO        08/12/1989 GE 77 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 SESSAREGO                 RICCARDO          01/05/1988 GE 77 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 BRAVOCO                   VALENTINA         18/06/1980 GE 70,5 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE D

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 DUCCO                     IRENE             20/07/1984 GE 69 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 MASSA                     ALESSANDRA        23/08/1984 GE 102 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 QUARTARA                  SIMONE            19/11/1985 SV 88 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCO                    LORENZO           25/11/1985 SP 79,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 DRAGO                     SARA              12/12/1977 GE 71 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE C

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 MIRABELLI BADENIER        MARTA             18/04/1979 GE 67 2017 0         GEIS017007 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 MANTERO                   ALFONSO           28/06/1977 GE 52 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 COTRUFO                   ALESSANDRO        27/09/1971 GE 29 2017 0         GEIS00100N GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 GARDANI                   LORENZO           12/12/1985 CR 26 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 BOTTARO                   ALICE             28/06/1985 SV 24 2017 0         GEIS011008 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 MACCO                     ANDREA            30/04/1982 GE 22 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 GASTALDO                  VIRGINIA          10/06/1984 GE 21,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 OLIVARI                   ANDREA            28/12/1985 GE 21 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 LANZA                     ANDREA            14/06/1967 GE 20 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 CAMPELLO                  ROBERTA           28/10/1967 GE 19 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 BOASI                     MATTEO            24/07/1979 GE 16 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 VOTA                      CARLO             01/03/1987 CN 15 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 COLUCCI                   CHIARA            02/03/1973 GE 163 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE C

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 PASTORINO                 PAOLA             13/10/1962 GE 152 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE D

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 MIRABELLI BADENIER        MARTA             18/04/1979 GE 121 2017 0         GEIS017007 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 COTRUFO                   ALESSANDRO        27/09/1971 GE 116 2017 0         GEIS00100N GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 BOASI                     MATTEO            24/07/1979 GE 112 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 CAMPELLO                  ROBERTA           28/10/1967 GE 103 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 OLIVARI                   ANDREA            28/12/1985 GE 91 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 BOTTARO                   ALICE             28/06/1985 SV 85 2017 0         GEIS011008 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MACCO                     ANDREA            30/04/1982 GE 85 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 GASTALDO                  VIRGINIA          10/06/1984 GE 84,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 LANZA                     ANDREA            14/06/1967 GE 83 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 GARDANI                   LORENZO           12/12/1985 CR 77 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 VOTA                      CARLO             01/03/1987 CN 75 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 DRAGO                     SARA              12/12/1977 GE 72 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE C

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 MANTERO                   ALFONSO           28/06/1977 GE 70 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 GHIORZO                   FRANCESCA         09/12/1967 GE 104 2017 0         GEIS01900V GE D

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 DAMBROSIO                 ANTONIO           02/12/1982 MI 70 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 CIAMPI                    STEFANO           27/10/1978 GE 153 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE D

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 VIRGILIO                  FABRIZIO          15/10/1970 GE 139,5 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE D

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 CECCARELLI                SILVIA            04/11/1976 GE 130 2017 0 T 2       GEIS003009 GE D

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 GNECCO                    VALERIA           27/01/1989 GE 93 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 DALFONSO                  MATTEO            30/03/1979 GE 90 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  6 VEZZA                     SALVATORE DANIELE 15/04/1973 GE 88 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  7 PATRIGNANI                LAURA             08/02/1968 GE 35 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  8 ONETO                     MARCO             09/08/1964 GE 34 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE A

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  9 RODRIGO                   GIAN LUIGI        08/08/1962 GE 30 2017 0         GEIS00600R GE A

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  10 BASSO                     GIULIO            16/04/1987 GE 26 2017 0         GEPS050008 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  11 LERCARI                   CHIARA            06/04/1975 GE 23 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  12 CACCIUTTOLO               FRANCESCO         09/01/1990 NA 18 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  13 VICINI                    SIMONA            23/10/1965 GE 17 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE A

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  14 LAMBIASE                  MASSIMO           11/11/1958 GE 16 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE A

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  15 CORIASCO                  ROSANNA           21/04/1965 TO 16 2017 0         GETH020002 GE A

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 PICCARDO                  MARESA            26/09/1962 GE 154 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 PADOVANO                  MATTEO            19/11/1982 GE 96 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 PAPA                      ROSA CARMEN       08/05/1984 CE 90,5 2017 0         GEPS080004 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 COSPITO                   SANTE             05/06/1984 CS 90 2017 0         GEIS018003 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 FERRARIS                  CHIARA            05/01/1982 GE 89 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 OSTUNI                    ANNA              23/02/1964 GE 84,5 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 MONTALDO                  ERIKA             01/10/1985 GE 81 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRIERO                  ILENIA            30/01/1988 LE 78,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 GIROSI                    LAURA             22/11/1973 NA 70 2017 0         GETH020002 GE D

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 MANTERO                   ALESSANDRA        12/10/1978 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 TOSCANO                   ELENA             02/10/1969 IM 48 2017 0         GEIC82000V GE A

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 RICOTTA                   NADIA             16/03/1964 GE 11 2017 0         GEVC010002 GE A

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 VAZZOLER                  MADDALENA         01/03/1972 GE 108 2017 0         GESL01000P GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 GUGLIELMOTTO              EMANUELA          28/02/1972 GE 105 2017 0 T 0       GEPM030004 GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 SCOVERO                   IRENE             21/02/1986 GE 103 2017 0         GESL01000P GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 GATTI                     ALICE             18/10/1984 GE 101,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS01900V GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 ASTRUA                    BEATRICE          26/05/1982 GE 99 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 FAVA                      IRENE             19/12/1981 GE 96 2017 0 T 0       GEPC04000E GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 CARDAMONE                 CLAUDIA           26/06/1986 GE 91,5 2017 0         GEPM04000P GE N

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 CATTONI                   LAURA             22/05/1973 GE 86 2017 0 T 0       GEPC020009 GE C

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 PEDRELLI                  ILARIA            13/08/1974 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GESL01000P GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 RASCHELLA                 SABRINA           24/06/1970 GE 157 2017 0         GETD03000V GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 INCARDONA                 ANGELA            08/08/1968 EE 131,5 2017 0         GERH020006 GE D

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 FERRARO                   SILVIA            14/07/1985 GE 126 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 ARFe                      ADELAIDE MANUELA  05/05/1981 EE 117 2017 0         GEIS00600R GE D

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 ALBERTELLA                MARTA             14/04/1984 AL 107 2017 0         GEIS01600B GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 MAINERI                   LAURA             25/02/1969 GE 104,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  7 CATENARO                  DINA VANESSA      24/07/1976 CH 102 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRARI                   SILVIA            18/04/1987 GE 97 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  9 BALENA                    ROXANA ANNA       16/12/1985 EE 93 2017 0         GEIS00600R GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  10 COLUCCI                   LAURA             04/06/1982 NA 65 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  11 MATTERA                   MARINA            22/08/1984 GE 36 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  12 BAGNASCO                  ANNA MARIA        02/11/1966 GE 32 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  13 CAVALLERI                 LAURA             03/05/1973 GE 15 2017 0         GEIS02200P GE D



AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  14 BISCARDI                  NADIA             26/10/1960 CE 14 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE D

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 RONDANINA                 TANIA             16/05/1974 GE 200 2017 0         GEIS017007 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 CANU                      ANNALISA          30/10/1982 GE 127 2017 0         GERH020006 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 LIGUORI                   ELENA             07/10/1983 GE 115 2017 0         GEIS02200P GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 OTTONELLO                 MADDALENA         05/09/1981 GE 111 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 PESCE                     ANNALISA          21/06/1982 CT 111 2017 0 T 0       GEIS003009 GE D

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 PIAZZE WERNDORFER         ELENA             19/11/1985 GE 105,5 2017 0         GEIS011008 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 FAUSTINI                  ELENA             07/08/1976 MI 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 PETTINI                   ELENA             05/01/1987 GE 89 2017 0         GEIS004005 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 FERRACCI                  GABRIELE          14/08/1982 RM 88 2017 0         GEIS018003 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 TOSI                      ANNA              08/01/1981 GE 83,5 2017 0         GEVC010002 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 OLIVIERI                  MARGHERITA        14/07/1981 GE 79 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 PICINICH                  SILVIA            26/08/1977 GE 73 2017 0         GEPS030003 GE D

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 TORRICO                   FABIO             13/09/1987 LT 72,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE E

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 PISANI                    ROSALINDA         06/07/1983 SA 70,5 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 STERNINI                  MONICA            14/12/1983 GE 67,5 2017 0         GEPM04000P GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 MARCONE                   LUCA              08/07/1964 GE 67,5 2017 0         GEIS011008 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 BENAZZI                   BARBARA           07/05/1963 GE 63 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 RASCHELLA                 SABRINA           24/06/1970 GE 55 2017 0         GETD03000V GE D

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 RISE                      OLGA              15/06/1977 GE 54 2017 0         GEPC01000P GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 CASCONE                   PAOLA             02/02/1979 NA 53 2017 0         GEIS01400Q GE D

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 PONTEDERA                 SIMONA            20/04/1982 SP 44 2017 0         GERH020006 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 PARADISO                  ELENA VALENTINA   17/06/1983 BA 26 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 FULIOTTO                  MANUELA           10/07/1982 GE 25,5 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 SCHENA                    AGNESE            21/11/1988 GE 18 2017 0         GEPS02000C GE N

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 FOPPIANI                  ALESSANDRA        05/01/1971 MI 16 2017 0         GEIC80500R GE A

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 LIBRICI                   IVANA XENIA       18/12/1973 GE 176 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 GRITTI                    LAURA             13/10/1980 GE 173 2017 0         GETD03000V GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 APARICIO SANZ             MANUELA           04/10/1983 EE 152 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE E

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 VIO                       MICHELE           18/09/1980 GE 144 2017 0         GEPM04000P GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 PERSI                     ANNA              27/11/1964 GE 135 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE D

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 FULIOTTO                  MANUELA           10/07/1982 GE 118,5 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 BRAU                      MARIA RITA        17/05/1969 CA 115 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE D

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  8 GARBARINO                 STEFANIA          11/05/1981 GE 105 2017 0         GEIS00700L GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  9 PONTEDERA                 SIMONA            20/04/1982 SP 104 2017 0         GERH020006 GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  10 BORTOLOTTO                MILENA            02/06/1982 AL 101,5 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  11 GONZALEZ ARENAS           MARIA ISABEL      23/11/1973 EE 101 2017 0         GEIS00600R GE E

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  12 SEMINI                    ERJONA            18/11/1984 EE 83 2017 0         GEPS07000D GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  13 FORNARA                   ANNALISA          27/09/1981 GE 48 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE N

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  14 BARSOTTI                  MONICA            08/12/1983 GE 41 2017 0         GEPS17000A GE D

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  15 MAGGI                     ELISABETTA        23/11/1973 NO 30 2017 0         GEVC010002 GE D

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  16 GIUFFRe                   LAURA             19/05/1985 GE 18 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CAROTTI                   FRANCESCA         16/05/1969 GE 126 2017 0         GEPC020009 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 GAGGERO                   ANNA              01/11/1977 GE 119 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  3 RAUSA                     GIOVANNA          02/02/1968 GE 117 2017 0         GEIC858009 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  4 SAVA                      MIRIAM            11/09/1985 GE 94,5 2017 0         GEIC811004 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  5 LEVATINO                  LUCIA             12/02/1974 GE 85 2017 0         GERH020006 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  6 GADDUCCI                  MARTA             08/07/1988 GE 82,5 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  7 BELLACCINI                ROBERTA           08/07/1956 GE 71 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  8 CUCCIA                    LAURA             26/07/1984 GE 61,5 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MINI                      GABRIELE          29/10/1982 PI 126,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS00100N GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PESCE                     ANNALISA          21/06/1982 CT 111 2017 0 T 0       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 GUGLIELMOTTO              EMANUELA          28/02/1972 GE 105 2017 0 T 0       GEPM030004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 GATTI                     ALICE             18/10/1984 GE 101,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS01900V GE N



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 FAVA                      IRENE             19/12/1981 GE 96 2017 0 T 0       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 BORZUMATI                 GIOVANNA          25/02/1986 NA 93 2017 0 T 0       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 CATTONI                   LAURA             22/05/1973 GE 86 2017 0 T 0       GEPC020009 GE C

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 CECCARELLI                SILVIA            04/11/1976 GE 130 2017 0 T 2       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 RAFFO                     NADIA             09/08/1978 GE 113 2017 0 T 2       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 FAUSTINI                  ELENA             07/08/1976 MI 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 CHIAVOLA                  EMANUELE          17/07/1978 GE 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 CATANOSO                  ROSARIA           10/01/1986 RC 97,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPM04000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 POGGIOLINI                FABIO             16/06/1985 GE 93 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 90,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 MONTALDO                  ERIKA             01/10/1985 GE 81 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 FERRIERO                  ILENIA            30/01/1988 LE 78,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 SESSAREGO                 RICCARDO          01/05/1988 GE 77 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 PEDRELLI                  ILARIA            13/08/1974 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GESL01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 MANTERO                   ALESSANDRA        12/10/1978 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MINI                      GABRIELE          29/10/1982 PI 126,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS00100N GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PESCE                     ANNALISA          21/06/1982 CT 111 2017 0 T 0       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 GUGLIELMOTTO              EMANUELA          28/02/1972 GE 105 2017 0 T 0       GEPM030004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 GATTI                     ALICE             18/10/1984 GE 101,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS01900V GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 FAVA                      IRENE             19/12/1981 GE 96 2017 0 T 0       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 BORZUMATI                 GIOVANNA          25/02/1986 NA 93 2017 0 T 0       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 CATTONI                   LAURA             22/05/1973 GE 86 2017 0 T 0       GEPC020009 GE C

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 CECCARELLI                SILVIA            04/11/1976 GE 130 2017 0 T 2       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 RAFFO                     NADIA             09/08/1978 GE 113 2017 0 T 2       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 FAUSTINI                  ELENA             07/08/1976 MI 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 CHIAVOLA                  EMANUELE          17/07/1978 GE 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 CATANOSO                  ROSARIA           10/01/1986 RC 97,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPM04000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 POGGIOLINI                FABIO             16/06/1985 GE 93 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 90,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 MONTALDO                  ERIKA             01/10/1985 GE 81 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 FERRIERO                  ILENIA            30/01/1988 LE 78,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 SESSAREGO                 RICCARDO          01/05/1988 GE 77 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 PEDRELLI                  ILARIA            13/08/1974 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GESL01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 MANTERO                   ALESSANDRA        12/10/1978 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MINI                      GABRIELE          29/10/1982 PI 126,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS00100N GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PESCE                     ANNALISA          21/06/1982 CT 111 2017 0 T 0       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 GUGLIELMOTTO              EMANUELA          28/02/1972 GE 105 2017 0 T 0       GEPM030004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 GATTI                     ALICE             18/10/1984 GE 101,5 2017 0 T 0       GEIS01900V GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 FAVA                      IRENE             19/12/1981 GE 96 2017 0 T 0       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 BORZUMATI                 GIOVANNA          25/02/1986 NA 93 2017 0 T 0       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 CATTONI                   LAURA             22/05/1973 GE 86 2017 0 T 0       GEPC020009 GE C

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CECCARELLI                SILVIA            04/11/1976 GE 130 2017 0 T 2       GEIS003009 GE D

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 RAFFO                     NADIA             09/08/1978 GE 113 2017 0 T 2       GEPS17000A GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 FAUSTINI                  ELENA             07/08/1976 MI 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 CHIAVOLA                  EMANUELE          17/07/1978 GE 105 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 CATANOSO                  ROSARIA           10/01/1986 RC 97,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPM04000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 POGGIOLINI                FABIO             16/06/1985 GE 93 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 FONTANELLI                ARIANNA           20/06/1985 GE 90,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPC04000E GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 MONTALDO                  ERIKA             01/10/1985 GE 81 2017 0 T 2       GEIC811004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 FERRIERO                  ILENIA            30/01/1988 LE 78,5 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 SESSAREGO                 RICCARDO          01/05/1988 GE 77 2017 0 T 2       GEPC01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 PEDRELLI                  ILARIA            13/08/1974 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GESL01000P GE N

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 MANTERO                   ALESSANDRA        12/10/1978 GE 66 2017 0 T 2       GEPS080004 GE N

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 SILVESTRE                 MARIA CHIARA      09/08/1975 RM 167 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE D



BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 DE LUCCHI LOPEZ TAPIA     MARIA PATRICIA    10/12/1970 EE 128 2017 0         GEPM030004 GE D

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  2 CASARTELLI TETTAMANTI     ISABELLA          30/03/1969 AL 127 2017 0         GEPC04000E GE E

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NORMALE                       NN  1 CADARIU                   ANNA MARIA        22/09/1980 EE 142 2017 0         GEIS003009 GE D


